
September 16, 2019 at 11:24 am

Line Item Description Approx. Yearly Qty. Quarterly Price Quarterly Price Quarterly Price Quarterly Price Quarterly Price

1 20 page + option 40,000 $11,500.00 $21,128.00 $16,400.00

Miscellaneous Fees (Specify)

Line Item Description Approx. Yearly Qty. Quarterly Price Quarterly Price Annual Price Quarterly Price Annual Price Quarterly Price Annual Price Quarterly Price Annual Price

1 24 page self-cover option 40,000 $12,000.00 $16,936.00 $15,200.00

Miscellaneous Fees (Specify)

$60,800.00

$84,512.00

$84,512.00

$67,744.00

$60,800.00

$48,000.00

Included

Compliant

$65,600.00

$65,600.00$46,000.00

$67,744.00

September 17, 2019 at 9:32 am 

Non-Compliant

Total

Thomas Print Works

Non-Compliant

Pricing Option One
Annual Price

Bidder: 

Received Date/Time

Compliant/Non-Compliant

Total

Pricing Option Two
Annual Price

$48,000.00

$46,000.00

Included

Annual PriceAnnual PriceAnnual PriceAnnual Price

Bid No. ITB 19-COMM-038

Description: Printing Services for City Matters Magazine

 The Galveston Daily News
September 5, 2019 at 11:50 am

Compliant

Alliance Printing
September 17, 2019 at 9:40 am

Compliant

Southwest Precision Richmond Printing
September 17, 2019 at 9:47 am


