Bid No. ITB 19-COMM-038												
Descrip	tion: Printing Services for City	Matters Magazine										
Bidder:			The Galveston Daily News		Thomas Print Works		Southwest Precision		Alliance Printing		Richmond Printing	
Received Date/Time			September 5, 2019 at 11:50 am		September 16, 2019 at 11:24 am		September 17, 2019 at 9:32 am		September 17, 2019 at 9:40 am		September 17, 2019 at 9:47 am	
Compliant/Non-Compliant			Compliant		Non-Compliant		Non-Compliant		Compliant		Compliant	
Pricing Option One												
Line Item	Description	Approx. Yearly Qty.	Quarterly Price	Annual Price	Quarterly Price	Annual Price	Quarterly Price	Annual Price	Quarterly Price	Annual Price	Quarterly Price	Annual Price
1	20 page + option	40,000	\$11,500.00	\$46,000.00					\$21,128.00	\$84,512.00	\$16,400.00	\$65,600.00
	Miscellaneous Fees (Specify)			Included								
Total			\$46,000.00						\$84,512.00		\$65,600.00	
Pricing Option Two												
Line Item	Description	Approx. Yearly Qty.	Quarterly Price	Annual Price	Quarterly Price	Annual Price	Quarterly Price	Annual Price	Quarterly Price	Annual Price	Quarterly Price	Annual Price
1	24 page self-cover option	40,000	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00					\$16,936.00	\$67,744.00	\$15,200.00	\$60,800.00
	Miscellaneous Fees (Specify)			Included								
Total			\$48,000.00						\$67,744.00		\$60,800.00	